E 5 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
242424- 21
242424-21
223703-21
220268-78
242424-21
303313-91
190306- 89
242424-21
204010- 19
303313-91
108007- 46
146465- 92
146465- 92
146465- 92
302456- 10
302456- 10
104667- 04
222236-09
302458-12
108007- 46
190306- 89
181147- 48
204010- 19
220268-78
188921- 62
301945-81
190306- 89
226568-73
242304- 95
220268-78
223703- 21
204010- 19
209727-13
190306- 89
303313-91
242424- 21
104667- 04
204010- 19
242424- 21
137529- 80
222236-09
302458-12
303313-91
222236-09
137529- 80
136479-00
303313-91
204010- 19
104667- 04
242351-45
136479-00
302456- 10
303313-91
302456- 10
143229- 57
149417- 37

FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
GORNI AK' FRERES
GORNI AK' FRERES

VERS| CHEL ALBERT

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
GORNI AK' FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
GORNI AK' FRERES

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
FASCELLA G ANN
LELEUX PHI LI PPE

JEUNI EAUX RACUL

JEUNI EAUX RACUL

JEUNI EAUX RAQUL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CANON JEAN- LUC

PETI T FRANCI S
BADOT- SPI TAELS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DOUDELET PASCAL

MAI LLEUX DENI S
RUELLE P et F

BERT PHI LI PPE

COLAPI ETRO BONI FACI O
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSI CHEL ALBERT

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
DETHYE  FRERES
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
GORNI AK' FRERES

CANON JEAN- LUC

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
GORNI AK FRERES
BOURLARD P & F

PETI T FRANCI S
BADOT- SPI TAELS
FASCELLA G ANNI

PETI T FRANCI S
BOURLARD P & F

JOLY CHRI STI AN
FASCELLA G ANNI

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
CANON JEAN- LUC

MAHI EU JACKY

JOLY CHRI STI AN
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
FASCELLA G ANNI
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE

Geneent

BRAY
HORNU
HORNU
M GNAUL
WASMVES
HORNU
BRAY
LEVAL T
HORNU
CHAPELL
BRAY
ST- VAAS
G VRY
G VRY
G VRY
COURCEL
COURCEL
HOUDENG
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
ST- VAAS
LEVAL T
MONSTRE
CHAPELL
WASMVES
ANDERLU
EUG ES
LEVAL T
THI EUSI
QUAREGN
WASMVES
M GNAUL
CHAPELL
QUEVY- L
LEVAL T
BRAY
HORNU
HOUDENG
CHAPELL
HORNU
HARVENG
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
BRAY
COURCEL
HARVENG
QUEVY- L
BRAY
CHAPELL
HOUDENG
ANDERLU
QUEVY- L
COURCEL
BRAY
COURCEL
ANDERLU
LA HEST
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22 2

306277
2
3
299469
2
317398
299503
3
4
307146
4
316243
5
310228
298706
2
3
315577
2
313277
316198
318842
2
2
328454
2
2
306474
295931
3
313301
300543
3
2
3
294623

29914

NWNNNOOR_NOIO D

295202
8
5
3
307383
2
3
9

4
308627
313974

Ri ng
Bague

109032622
106202421
115747721
108724322
112981819
108746921
110905622
108819622
109027322
109211122
108725522
110341519
106213321
109200520
114782021
114782521
114782121
106622721
110258520
109127122
109840922
110511619
109203620
108976822
105864522
106725021
112813719
107305721
110952722
109212522
105571722
111117121
104421418
110217419
106725421
107297521
108978622
106201621
114959619
109125322
106724721
108727222
107911519
104239419
109983522
106213821
104239819
107902119
111070021
109032122
106727721
101603718
107386821
114216321
110012220
113806722
106621321
110414722
107109322

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

303313-91
303313-91
104667- 04
303313-91
226568-73

FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
BERT PHI LI PPE

CGeneent

BRAY
THI EUS

2 1
27 20
21 11

306277
2
313277
3
313301

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110323323
110318123
110512723
110318823
111043923

Best at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1269. 6297
1246. 0415
1242. 0948
1241. 9153
1240. 5504



226568- 73
303313-91
302456- 10
226568- 73
226568-73
303313-91
226568- 73
302456- 10
190306- 89
303313-91
204010-19
204010- 19
303313-91
303313-91
226568-73
220268-78
303313-91
302456- 10
302456- 10
220268-78
220268-78
303313-91
181147-48
204010- 19
226568- 73
303313-91
302456- 10
303313-91
222236-09
303313-91
303313-91
302930- 96
226568-73
303313-91
226568-73
143229- 57
226568- 73
226568-73
204010- 19
209727- 13
303313-91
226568-73
240023- 45
204010- 19
302456- 10
303313-91
303313-91
301945-81
204010-19
181147- 48

BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
RUELLE P et F LEVAL T
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK WASMES
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK WASMES
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK WASMES
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST MONSTRE
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
PETI T FRANCI S COURCEL
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E ~ ANDERLU
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL
DETHYE  FRERES QUEVY- L
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
BERT PHI LI PPE THI EUS
DESTRAI N FREDDY PONT- A-
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE COURCEL
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
MAI LLEUX DENI S EUGQ ES
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J. CHAPELL

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST MONSTRE

21 7 2
27 18 4
11 3 315577
21 3 3
21 16 4
27 9 5
21 1 5
11 6 2
7 1 307146
27 10 6
16 4 316243
16 9 2
27 3 7
27 15 8
21 6 6
4 1 299503
27 7 9
11 4 3
11 7 4
4 2 2
4 3 3
27 8 10
11 9 328454
16 12 3
21 10 7
27 23 11
11 5 5
27 1 12
3 1 316198
27 12 13
27 6 14
5 4 315714
21 13 8
27 2 15
21 21 9
1 1 308627
21 12 10
21 17 11
16 14 4
15 1 294623
27 19 16
21 8 12
2 1 321597
16 15 5
11 10 6
27 4 17
27 21 18
3 3 295931
16 2 6
11 6 2

111042223
110318923
201979423
111042523
111044923
110317323
111043323
108651923
107003823
110326023
108721723
108722523
110319823
110329823
111046623
205889723
110316623
108653123
206844023
205889023
205889523
110316523
105089023
108720823
111045523
110313623
108650623
416696223
110348723
110311223
110313123
108777023
111045623
110322523
111047723
106641623
111048823
111044223
108720223
112708823
110323223
111046523
100007323
108721623
106599723
110325923
110318523
112669123
108721823
105094623

Best at

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

194941- 68
125626- 11
125626- 11
125626- 11
125626- 11
125626- 11
125626-11
194941- 68
125626- 11
194941- 68
125626- 11
194941- 68
125626-11
194941- 68
194941- 68
194941- 68
125626- 11
125626- 11
194941- 68
125626- 11
129464- 66

Geneent

Local it
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DANHI EZ EDDY HARM GN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DEWOLF QLI VI ER BESONR

36
39
19 1
14 12
9 6 316854

o
ORO~NOUIORMOWNNOUTAWN

106390724
102914924
102920024
103735024
102914524
102917124
103735724
106391624
102914324
106390524
102916924
106390824
102917024
106392124
106392524
106393224
103734324
102913124
106391924
102914424
103933024



129464- 66
125626- 11
125626-11
125626- 11
242849- 58
125626-11
125626- 11
125626- 11
125626-11
125626- 11
125626- 11
129464- 66
301945-81
125626- 11

DEWOLF CLI VI ER
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
MAI LLEUX DENI S
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA

BESONRI 9
CUESMES 43
CUESMES
CUESMES
TH Rl MO
CUESMES
CUESMES
CUESMES
CUESMES
CUESMES
CUESMES
BESONRI 9
EUGES 7
CUESMES

1
31
34
22

7
27
35
32

5

2
13
14
15

292828
16
17
18
19
20
21

103931124
102910324
102913824
102918824
105579524
102911224
102912724
102914124
102912124
102910424
102916124
103932024
106402124
102912824

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
242424- 21
242424- 21
223703-21
220268-78
242424- 21
303313-91
190306- 89
242424- 21
303313-91
204010-19
303313-91
104667- 04
303313-91
226568-73
226568-73
303313-91
302456- 10
226568-73
226568-73
303313-91
108007- 46
226568- 73
146465- 92
146465- 92
146465-92
302456- 10
302456- 10
302456- 10
190306- 89
303313-91
104667- 04
204010-19
204010-19
303313-91
303313-91
222236-09
302458-12
108007- 46
190306- 89
181147-48
226568-73
204010- 19
220268- 78
220268-78
188921- 62
301945-81
190306- 89
226568-73
303313-91
302456- 10
302456- 10
242304- 95
220268-78

FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
GORNI AK FRERES
GORNI AK' FRERES

VERSI CHEL ALBERT

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
GORNI AK FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
GORNI AK' FRERES
FASCELLA G ANNI

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
CHARLES ERI C ET
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
JEUNI EAUX RACOUL
CHARLES ERI C ET
CHARLES ERI C ET
CHARLES ERIC ET
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI

PETI T FRANCI S
BADOT- SPI TAELS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
BERT PHI LI PPE

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DOUDELET PASCAL

MAI LLEUX DENI S
RUELLE P et F

BERT PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CCLAPI ETRO BONI FACI O
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK

TORDE

TORDE
TORDE
TORDE

TH EUSI
TH EUSI
BRAY

ST-VAAS 5
TH EUSI
GVRY 4
GVRY 4
GVRY 4
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
LEVAL T
BRAY

HOUDENG 8
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
BRAY

BRAY

COURCEL
GOUY-LE 5
ST-VAAS 5
LEVAL T
MONSTRE
TH EUSI
CHAPELL
WASMES 7
WASMES 7
ANDERLU 3
EUG ES 4
LEVAL T
TH EUSI
BRAY

COURCEL
COURCEL
QUAREGN 6
WASMES 7

MQ Di stanc
11 306277
8 2
17 3
6 4
2 299469
4 2
2 317398
2 299503
5 3
1 5
6 307146
1 4
26 6
7 316243
9 7
5 313277
35 8
15 313301
11 2
33 9
22 315577
7 3
20 4
21 10
3 310228
5 5
2 298706
3 2
1 3
25 2
6 3
4 4
9 2
22 11
1 2
16 2
22 3
15 12
29 13
8 316198
2 318842
5 2
7 3
3 328454
10 6
33 4
1 2
4 3
2 306474
3 295931
3 4
3 7
19 14
23 5
26 6
4 300543
5 4

109032622
106202421
110323323
115747721
108724322
112981819
108746921
110905622
108819622
109027322
109211122
108725522
110318123
110341519
106213321
110512723
110318823
111043923
111042223
110318923
201979423
111042523
111044923
110317323
109200520
111043323
114782021
114782521
114782121
108651923
106622721
110258520
107003823
110326023
109127122
108721723
108722523
110319823
110329823
109840922
110511619
109203620
108976822
105864522
111046623
106725021
112813719
205889723
107305721
110952722
109212522
105571722
110316623
108653123
206844023
111117121
205889023



220268- 78
220268-78
223703-21
204010- 19
209727-13
190306- 89
303313-91
303313-91
242424-21
104667- 04
181147-48
204010- 19
204010- 19
226568-73
303313-91
242424- 21
302456- 10
303313-91
137529- 80
222236-09
222236-09
302458-12
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
222236-09
302930- 96
226568-73
303313-91
137529- 80
136479-00
303313-91
204010-19
104667- 04
242351- 45
136479- 00
226568- 73
302456- 10
143229- 57
303313-91
226568-73
302456- 10
143229- 57
226568-73
204010- 19
209727- 13
149417- 37
303313-91
137529- 80
204010- 19
226568-73
226568-73
300784-84
240023- 45
240023- 45
188921- 62

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSI CHEL ALBERT

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
DETHYE  FRERES
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
GORNI AK' FRERES

CANON JEAN- LUC
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
BERT PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
GORNI AK' FRERES
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F

PETI T FRANCI S

PETI T FRANCI S
BADOT- SPI TAELS
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI

PETI T FRANCI S
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

BERT PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F

JOLY CHRI STI AN
FASCELLA G ANNI

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
CANON JEAN- LUC

MAHI EU JACKY

JOLY CHRI STI AN

BERT PHI LI PPE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
FASCELLA G ANNI

BERT PHI LI PPE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
BERT PHI LI PPE

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
DETHYE  FRERES
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J.
BERT PHI LI PPE

BERT PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
DESTRAI N FREDDY
DESTRAI N FREDDY
DOUDELET PASCAL

WASMES 7
WASMES 7
M GNAUL 4
CHAPELL
QUEVY- L
LEVAL T
BRAY

BRAY

HORNU 7
HOUDENG 8
MONSTRE
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
THI EUSI
BRAY

HORNU 7
COURCEL
BRAY

HARVENG
COURCEL
COURCEL
GOUY-LE 5
BRAY

BRAY

BRAY

COURCEL
CHAPELL 5
THI EUSI

ANDERLU 3
TH EUSI
CHAPELL
QUEVY- L
LA HEST 6
BRAY

HARVENG
CHAPELL
TH EUSI
TH EUSI
ECAUSSI 2
PONT-A- 4
PONT-A- 4
ANDERLU 3
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299149
2

3

2

19

20

21

4
315714
9

22

2
295202
23

8

4
307383
2

10

8
308627
24

11

9

2

12

9

2
313974
25

320449
321597

104421418
205889523
110217419
106725421
107297521
108978622
106201621
110316523
114959619
109125322
105089023
108720823
106724721
111045523
110313623
108727222
108650623
416696223
107911519
110348723
104239419
109983522
110311223
106213821
110313123
104239819
108777023
111045623
110322523
107902119
111070021
109032122
106727721
101603718
107386821
114216321
111047723
110012220
106641623
113806722
111048823
106621321
110414722
111044223
108720223
112708823
107109322
110323223
107205921
110341119
110135319
111046523
110197021
100007323
114318121
109230322

1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1173.
1172.



